Model 58TF Ordering Guide
Blue type indicates price adder options. Not all configuration combinations may be available
Contact Customer Service for details.
58TF ST
           MODEL
58TF Thru-Bore
58HF Hollow Bore
OPERATING
TEMPERATURE
ST  0º to 85º C
T6  -40º to 100º C
BORE SIZE
01 1/4", 0.250"
03A 5/16", 0.3125"
02 3/8", 0.375"
AT 1/2", 0.500"
03 5/8", 0.625"
04 6 mm
08 8 mm
05 10 mm
11 11 mm
12 12 mm
14 14 mm
15 15 mm
For specification
assistance call
Customer Service at
+44 (0)1978 262100
CERTIFICATION
CE  CE Marked
NOTES:
1 All output types are 5V to 30V in/out except L5 Line Driver and LP Push-
Pull output types, which are 5-30VCC in and 5VCC out.
2 Open Collector (OC) and Pull-Up Resistor (PU) outputs not recommended
for PPR > 8192 and/or frequencies > 150 KHz.
3 7-pin MS Connector does not provide Index Pulse Z when selected output
is Line Driver (HV or L5).
4 5-pin M12 Connectors only available with Pull-Up, Open Collector, and
Push-Pull output types.
5 For non-standard English cable lengths enter ‘G’ plus cable length
expressed in Meters.
Example: G6 = 6 Meters of cable. Frequency above 300 kHz standard
cable lengths only.
CEFE
MOUNTING
FE 57 to 70mm PCD
3-point Flex Mount
FH 69 to 86mm PCD
(Block & Pin) Tether Arm Kit
FG 89 to 150mm PCD
Tether Arm Kit
FJ 89 to 205mm PCD
(8.5" C-face) Tether Arm Kit
FEATURES
• 58 mm Thru-Bore or Hollow Bore Encoder
• Standard and Metric Thru-Bore Sizes up to 5/8” and 15 mm
• Resolution from 1 to 65,536 PPR